
UNUSED – 2021 FENDT 6275L2015 TEREX TW110 4X4

UNUSED – 2021 CLAAS ELIOS 210

2020 FENDT 313 VARIO PROFI

2006 VALMET 911.3X3M

rbauction.com/meppen   |   +49.5935.70550

UNRESERVED 
ONLINE AUCTION

GERMANY 
24 & 25 March 2022

CLICK ON A PHOTO 
TO VIEW LISTING

CLICK ON A PHOTO 

https://www.rbauction.com/2006-VALMET-911-3X3M?invId=13078731&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CLAAS-ELIOS-210?invId=13012629&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-FENDT-313-VARIO-PROFI?invId=13052032&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-TEREX-TW110?invId=13079929&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-FENDT-6275L?invId=13074837&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


Maltby

Jönköping

Meppen

Moerdijk Leipzig

Wackersdorf

Avignon

Ocaña

Caorso

St Aubin sur Gaillon

Cahors

Dubai

Germany   |   24 & 25 March Germany   |   24 & 25 March

Germany  
Online Timed Auction 
24 & 25 March 2022

Inspection hours: 
21 – 23 March
Items must be removed by: 
15 April 2022

Meppen: Berliner Strasse 2, 49716 Meppen-Versen, Germany 
Leipzig: Arnoldplatz 55, 04319 Leipzig, Germany
Wackersdorf: Werk 19, 92442 Wackersdorf, Germany

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of: (a) 10% transaction fee on all lots 
selling for €12.000 or less or (b) 3.85% on all lots selling for over €12.000 with a minimum fee 
of €1.200 per lot or (c) €5.000 on all lots selling for over €129.870.  

Wire transfer payment information:
HSBC Trinkaus und Burkhardt AG 
Koenigsallee 21 - 23, 40212 Düsseldorf, Germany
IBAN acc: DE86 3003 0880 0014 5470 29
BIC/SWIFT code: TUBDDEDD

Take note! During loading and offl oading, access to the yard 
is permitted only with safety vest and safety shoes!



2015 GRIMME MAXTRON 620II2014 DEWULF KWATRO
2010 CLAAS XERION 3300TRAC 

w/ 2009 SAMSON SG23

2016 NEW HOLLAND T8.435 AC SMARTTRAXX2016 FENDT 718 VARIO S4UNUSED – 2019 FENDT 6335C-PLI PARALEVEL 4x4

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

THE BEST RESULTS
These were some of the top-selling items in our previous auction: 
Meppen / 24 – 26 November 2021

UNRESERVED

PUBLIC AUCTION

SOLD FOR: €145.000

SOLD FOR: €96.000

SOLD FOR: €94.000

SOLD FOR: €89.000

SOLD FOR: €108.000

SOLD FOR: €61.000



FENDT 936 VARIO PROFI PLUS FENDT 936 VARIO PROFI PLUS FENDT 926 VARIO

2018 FENDT 724 VARIO POWER 2015 FENDT 724 VARIO PROFI 2014 FENDT 724 VARIO PROFI PLUS

2014 FENDT 724 VARIO PROFI PLUS 2014 FENDT 724 VARIO PROFI PLUS 2014 FENDT 724 VARIO PROFI

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2007-FENDT-936-VARIO?invId=13074845&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-FENDT-936-VARIO?invId=13074846&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2002-FENDT-926-VARIO?invId=13074843&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-FENDT-724-VARIO-POWER?invId=13074841&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-FENDT-724-VARIO-PROFI?invId=13074839&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-724-VARIO?invId=13074844&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-724-VARIO?invId=13074836&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-724-VARIO?invId=13074840&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-724-VARIO-PROFI?invId=13074880&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


2016 FENDT 720 VARIO S4 2016 FENDT 720 VARIO S4 2015 FENDT 718 VARIO PROFI PLUS

2014 FENDT 718 VARIO PROFI PLUS FENDT 712 VARIO FENDT 711 VARIO

2019 JOHN DEERE 6250R 2016 JOHN DEERE 6155R JOHN DEERE 6400

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2016-FENDT-720-VARIO-S4?invId=12993683&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-FENDT-720-VARIO-S4?invId=12993682&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-FENDT-718-VARIO?invId=13074879&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-FENDT-718-VARIO-SCR-P?invId=13082825&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2007-FENDT-712-VARIO?invId=13074838&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2001-FENDT-711-VARIO?invId=13058483&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-JOHN-DEERE-6250R?invId=13052028&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-JOHN-DEERE-6155R?invId=13078141&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/1993-JOHN-DEERE-6400?invId=13082750&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


CLAAS AXION 820CMATIC 2012 CLAAS AXION 810 CEBIS 2014 NEW HOLLAND T7.220 AC

2015 NEW HOLLAND T7.185PC NEW HOLLAND TM190 NEW HOLLAND TM175

NEW HOLLAND TM115 2015 CASE IH OPTUM 300CVX 1/2 - 2015 CASE IH OPTUM 270CVX

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2011-CLAAS-AXION-820CMATIC?invId=13066869&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CLAAS-AXION-810-CEBIS?invId=13074849&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-220-AC?invId=13074842&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-185PC?invId=13063835&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-NEW-HOLLAND-TM190?invId=13082889&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-NEW-HOLLAND?invId=13082755&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-NEW-HOLLAND-TM115?invId=13082751&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CASE-IH-OPTUM-300CVX?invId=13086920&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-CASE-IH-OPTUM-270CVX?invId=13047279&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


2012 CASE IH MAGNUM 340 2013 CASE IH MAXXUM 140 CASE IH CS150

2016 MASSEY FERGUSON 7726 DYNA-6 MASSEY FERGUSON 8690 DYNA-VT MASSEY FERGUSON 8120

2015 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 7250TTV 2014 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 6190TTV 2013 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 6150.4

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CASE-IH-MAGNUM-340?invId=13075454&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-CASE-IH-MAXXUM-140?invId=13063836&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/1997-CASE-IH-CS150?invId=13086966&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-MASSEY-FERGUSON-7726-DYNA-6?invId=13052033&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-MASSEY-FERGUSON-8690-DYNA-VT?invId=13074155&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/1998-MASSEY-FERGUSON-8120?invId=13075562&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON?invId=13078144&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON?invId=13063833&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON-6150-4?invId=13074858&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


2013 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 6130.4 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON M650 DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON K430

QTY OF UNUSED — 2021 ARBOS P5100, P5115 & P5130 LINDNER GEOTRAC124 LINDNER 1600

QTY OF 7 UNUSED — 2022 & 2021 TAFE MF 9500 2015 JOHN DEERE 8600I 4X4 CLAAS JAGUAR 890

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2013-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON-6130-4?invId=13078066&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON-M650?invId=13074847&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON-K430?invId=13042847&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-ARBOS-P5100?invId=12968851&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-LINDNER-GEOTRAC124?invId=13042848&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/1990-LINDNER-1600?invId=13042849&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-TAFE-MF-9500?invId=13075614&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-JOHN-DEERE-8600I?invId=13022396&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2005-CLAAS-JAGUAR-890?invId=13074882&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


2014 Claas Lexion 770TT 2018 GRIMME MAXTRON 620 II 2015 GRIMME MAXTRON 620II 

2013 KEMPER 375PLUS KEMPER M4500CL 2009 NEW HOLLAND 450 FIE

UNUSED — 2018 NEW HOLLAND 840CD GRAIN 1/2 UNUSED — 2018 FENDT 7025 1/2 UNUSED — 2018 LAVERDA FT20AL

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-GRIMME-MAXTRON-620-II?invId=13049662&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-GRIMME-MAXTRON-620II?invId=13016382&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/KEMPER?invId=13082757&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-NEW-HOLLAND-450-FIE?invId=13082756&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-NEW-HOLLAND-840CD?invId=13074341&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-FENDT-7025?invId=13022171&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-LAVERDA-FT20AL?invId=13022172&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


More equipment on the following pages >>



2018 FENDT 4180V XTRACUT 2015 JOHN DEERE F440M 2012 JOHN DEERE 960

2012 KRONE COMPRIMA F125 2014 NEW HOLLAND BR6090 CROPCUTTER 2019 CLAAS QUADRANT 5200FC 

2020 FENDT 1270S 2019 FENDT 1270S UNUSED — 2019 KUBOTA WR1600 

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-FENDT-4180V-XTRACUT?invId=13074887&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-JOHN-DEERE-F440M?invId=13082890&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-JOHN-DEERE-960?invId=13082895&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-KRONE-COMPRIMA-F125?invId=13023741&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-NEW-HOLLAND-BR6090-CROPCUTT?invId=13082893&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-CLAAS-QUADRANT-5200FC?invId=13052031&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-FENDT-1270S?invId=13074881&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-FENDT-1270S?invId=13074885&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-KUBOTA-WR1600?invId=13055030&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


POETTINGER PROFI 540 2017 KRONE TX560 3 - 2021 & 2020 CLAAS CARGOS 750 TREND 

2014 KRAMPE HP20 2017 MENGELE M20000TA 2014 TRIOLET TRIOTRAC 2-2400 

KUHN GA15021 2020 & 2019 FENDT ROGATOR 366 SAMSON SG23 

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/POETTINGER-PROFI-540?invId=13075716&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-KRONE-TX560?invId=13063838&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CLAAS-CARGOS-750?invId=13012630&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-MENGELE-M20000TA?invId=13082588&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-TRIOLET-TRIOTRAC-2-2400?invId=13058555&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-KUHN-GA15021?invId=13079725&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-FENDT-ROGATOR-366?invId=13074883&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2009-SAMSON-SG23?invId=13063841&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


2017 AMAZONE CERTOS 5001-2TX AMAZONE CENTAUR 3001 SUPER UNUSED — 2016 AMAZONE CENIUS 3502

2017 AMAZONE ED6000-2FC CONTOUR 2019 LEMKEN JUWEL 10 MV6N10 2017 LEMKEN JUWEL 8 MVT5L10

LEMKEN HELIODOR 8 2012 AVR GE-FORCE 4X90HD 20 - UNUSED QTY OF 75M SITE FENCE

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2017-AMAZONE-CERTOS-5001-2TX?invId=13063539&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2011-AMAZONE-CENTAUR-3001?invId=13069274&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-AMAZONE-CENIUS-3502?invId=13087167&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-AMAZONE-ED6000-2FC?invId=13080593&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-LEMKEN-JUWEL-10-MV6N10?invId=13083091&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-LEMKEN-JUWEL-8-MVT5L10?invId=13083085&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/LEMKEN-HELIODOR-8?invId=13071175&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-AVR-GE-FORCE-4X90HD?invId=13040500&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu


2018 BMW 320D GT 2017 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT 2.0 TDI BLUEMOTION 2014 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK TDI 4-MOTION

2017 VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER T6 DOKA 2016 VOLKSWAGEN TRANSPORTER T6 DOKA 2017 FIAT DOBLO 1.3JTD MAXI

2017 FIAT DOBLO 1.3JTD MAXI 2015 RENAULT KANGOO 1.5DCI MAXI 2018 STREETSCOOTER WORKBOX 40KWH ELECTRIC

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-BMW-320D-GT?invId=13064053&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-VOLKSWAGEN-PASSAT?invId=13064071&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-VOLKSWAGEN-TRANSPORTER-T6?invId=13079924&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-VOLKSWAGEN-TRANSPORTER?invId=13087118&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-FIAT-DOBLO-1-3JTD?invId=13077387&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-FIAT-DOBLO-1-3JTD?invId=13077385&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2015-RENAULT-KANGOO-1-5DCI?invId=13077386&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2018-STREETSCOOTER?invId=13025338&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253


2 - 2018 HAULOTTE HTL3510 2012 CLAAS SCORPION 9040P 2013 CLAAS SCORPION 7040 

2013 WEIDEMANN 3070CX80 LPT 2014 TEREX TL80 O&K L15

JCB JS180LC QTY OF UNUSED — 2021 PLUS POWER VTW-15

Germany   |   24 & 25 March

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-HAULOTTE-HTL3510?invId=13063724&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-CLAAS-SCORPION-9040P?invId=13074833&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-CLAAS-SCORPION-7040?invId=13074834&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-WEIDEMANN-3070CX80-LPT?invId=13080595&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2014-TEREX-TL80?invId=13079928&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-O-K-L15?invId=13014293&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-JCB-JS180LC?invId=13047278&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-PLUS-POWER-VTW-15?invId=13014246&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2022253
http://www.rbauction.de/app


IronPlanet.com/Marketplace-E Always On, On Your Terms. Visit our website for more details. 13

2017 Liebherr R950 S HD Track Exca-
vator

2015 Bomag BW 226 DI-4iBVC Polygo-
nal Drum Compactor 2007 Doppstadt DZ750 Wood Chipper

2009 Pfanzelt 1177 Self-Loading TA 
Log Trailer

2020 Berky Mahboot 6100 Mowing 
Work Boat (Unused)

2021 Berky Mahboot 6310 Mowing 
Work Boat (Unused)

2020 Kramer 5085 Wheel Loader 2019 JCB Fastrac 8330 4WD Tractor
2021 Berky Mahboot 6410 Mowing 

Work Boat (Unused)

1997 Fendt 309LSA 4WD Tractor
2022 STP Con 75 Mobile Slurry Nurse 

Tank (Unused) 2014 Reisch RT-110

€147.500

€15.500

€49.000

€17.000

€39.500

€105.000

€10.500

BUY NOW :

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

BUY NOW:

https://eu.ironplanet.com/for-sale/Excavators-2017-Liebherr-R950-S-HD-Track-Excavator-DEU/5611323?h=5000%2Cq%7C2017+liebherr+&rr=0.2&hitprm=&pnLink=yes
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu


Visit our website for complete and up-to-date listings 
rbauction.com/meppen
© Copyright 2022 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. HW 03/03


	Blank Page
	Blank Page



